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L_iga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sabado

Class Copa Fusca/GT Qil

Qualify (20:00 Time)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) STANLEY WESSLER
1 10:05:07.113
2 2:28.795 +4.451 10:07:35.908
3 2:29.742 +5.398 10:10:05.650
4 2:30.207 +5.863 10:12:35.857
5 2:28.892 +4.548 10:15:04.749
6 2:27.949 +3.605 10:17:32.698
7 2:25.099 +0.755 10:19:57.797
8 2:24.344 - 10:22:22.141
(13) JOSE AUGUSTO ALVES JR
1 10:10:07.468
2 2:42.271 +16.833 10:12:49.739
3 2:39.651 +14.213 10:15:29.390
4 2:25.438 - 10:17:54.828
5 2:25.905 +0.467 10:20:20.733
(21) SANDRO FREITAS/ ROBERTO ROCHA
1 10:05:46.502
2 2:31.432 +4.855 10:08:17.934
3 2:31.032 +4.455 10:10:48.966
4 2:30.784 +4.207 10:13:19.750
5 2:30.562 +3.985 10:15:50.312
6 2:29.123 +2.546 10:18:19.435
7 2:28.459 +1.882 10:20:47.894
8 2:26.577 - 10:23:14.471
(112) CARLOS GUIZZO
1 10:05:03.528
2 2:26.903 - 10:07:30.431
3 2:29.302 +2.399 10:09:59.733
4 2:28.375 +1.472 10:12:28.108
5 2:29.113 +2.210 10:14:57.221
p6 7:35.228 +5:08.325 10:22:32.449
(37) RICARDO GOUVEIA/ VICTOR
1 10:05:16.697
2 2:35.508 +7.640 10:07:52.205
3 2:34.780 +6.912 10:10:26.985
4 2:33.273 +5.405 10:13:00.258
5 2:30.884 +3.016 10:15:31.142
6 2:28.867 +0.999 10:18:00.009
7 2:36.911 +9.043 10:20:36.920
8 2:27.868 - 10:23:04.788
(39) MARCELO DIAS/ CLAUDIO CORDEIRO
1 10:07:26.838
2 2:38.878 +9.954 10:10:05.716
3 2:31.662 +2.738 10:12:37.378
4 2:28.924 - 10:15:06.302
5 2:45.534 +16.610 10:17:51.836
6 2:30.391 +1.467 10:20:22.227
(118) SILVANO BROCK
1 10:04:56.059
2 2:33.797 +4.853 10:07:29.856
3 2:32.523 +3.579 10:10:02.379
4 2:32.578 +3.634 10:12:34.957
5 2:31.955 +3.011 10:15:06.912
6 2:28.944 - 10:17:35.856
7 2:36.123 +7.179 10:20:11.979
8 2:48.659 +19.715 10:23:00.638
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER
1 10:05:21.900

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:46.815 +17.548 10:08:08.715
3 2:32.839 +3.572 10:10:41.554
4 2:50.358 +21.091 10:13:31.912
5 2:32.094 +2.827 10:16:04.006
6 2:31.036 +1.769 10:18:35.042
7 2:52.111 +22.844 10:21:27.153
8 2:29.267 | - 10:23:56.420
(72) EDUARDO LAUAND
1 10:05:26.544
2 2:37.416 +3.428 10:08:03.960
3 2:33.988 - 10:10:37.948
4 2:36.412 +2.424 10:13:14.360
p5 3:03.580 +29.592 10:16:17.940
(33) ADESIO SANTOS
1 10:07:14.775
2 2:47.420 +12.951 10:10:02.195
3 2:42.000 +7.531 10:12:44.195
4 2:39.005 +4.536 10:15:23.200
5 2:37.367 +2.898 10:18:00.567
6 2:34.542 +0.073 10:20:35.109
7 2:34.469 - 10:23:09.578
(468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES / RENATO CANDIA
1 10:05:08.322
2 2:50.432 +14.855 10:07:58.754
3 2:42.566 +6.989 10:10:41.320
4 2:40.161 +4.584 10:13:21.481
5 2:36.157 +0.580 10:15:57.638
6 2:37.366 +1.789 10:18:35.004
7 2:36.849 +1.272 10:21:11.853
8 2:35.577 - 10:23:47.430
(15) RENATO PICHELLI
1 10:06:13.214
2 2:49.599 +13.396 10:09:02.813
3 2:45.096 +8.893 10:11:47.909
4 3:15.684 +39.481 10:15:03.593
5 2:41.704 +5.501 10:17:45.297
6 2:44.135 +7.932 10:20:29.432
7 2:36.203 - 10:23:05.635
(3) MARCOS VIEIRA TEODORIO
1 10:05:25.569
2 2:53.978 +16.355 10:08:19.547
3 2:37.623 - 10:10:57.170
p4 3:11.805 +34.182 10:14:08.975
p5 7:23.277  +4:45.654 10:21:32.252
(79) JOSE DIAS FILHO
1 10:06:10.838
2 2:45.422 +7.274 10:08:56.260
3 2:44.903 +6.755 10:11:41.163
4 3:19.514 +41.366 10:15:00.677
5 2:40.529 +2.381 10:17:41.206
6 2:41.684 +3.536 10:20:22.890
7 2:38.148 | - 10:23:01.038
(2) WASHINGTON LEITE
1 10:06:27.299
2 2:43.744 +5.571 10:09:11.043
p3 2:58.682 +20.509 10:12:09.725
4 5:33.383  +2:55.210 10:17:43.108
5 2:38.173 | - 10:20:21.281

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) FELIPE MARTINS
1 10:09:32.897
2 2:49.718 +11.059 10:12:22.615
3 2:48.180 +9.521 10:15:10.795
4 2:43.829 +5.170 10:17:54.624
5 2:42.845 +4.186 10:20:37.469
6 2:38.659 - 10:23:16.128
(41) ARTUR PILAN
1 10:06:58.772
2 3:06.055 +27.134 10:10:04.827
3 2:38.921 | - 10:12:43.748
4 2:39.288 +0.367 10:15:23.036
p5 3:02.826 +23.905 10:18:25.862
p6 7:17.056 +4:38.135 10:25:42.918
(12) MARCO FABIO INGLESE
1 10:09:24.673
2 2:56.622 +11.266 10:12:21.295
3 2:52.462 +7.106 10:15:13.757
4 2:52.325 +6.969 10:18:06.082
5 2:50.864 +5.508 10:20:56.946
6 2:45.356 - 10:23:42.302
(98) GERSON PAGLIARINI
1 - 10:07:21.831
2 3:10.873 +24.289 10:10:32.704
3 3:05.709 +19.125 10:13:38.413
4 2:51.057 +4.473 10:16:29.470
5 2:50.587 +4.003 10:19:20.057
6 2:53.481 +6.897 10:22:13.538
7 2:46.584 - 10:25:00.122
(8) JOSE LUIS M. LOPES
1 10:06:02.544
2 3:19.102 +25.731 10:09:21.646
3 3:16.715 +23.344 10:12:38.361
4 3:17.261 +23.890 10:15:55.622
5 2:53.371 | - 10:18:48.993
6 3:06.606 +13.235 10:21:55.599
7 2:59.327 +5.956 10:24:54.926
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